
Page B8 July 12, 1995 * T he Portland O bserver

Call For Bids 
Multnomah County

Bid No: B968-19-0619 
Sellwood Bridge Deck Overlay 

Due Date: July 25, 1995 
Pre-Bid Conference: None 

P requalifica tion is required in Asphalt Concrete 
Pavement & O iling-H ighw ays, Roads, Streets and 

A irport Runways.

Bid No: B968-56-0626 
SE 202nd Avenue Pavement W idening 

Due Date: July 25, 1995 
Pre-Bid Conference: None 

P requalifica tion is required in M unicipal Street 
C onstruction.

Sealed bids will be received until 2:00 PM on the specified 
date above and will be publicly opened and read at 2:15 P. M., 
the same day, by Multnomah County Purchasing, 2505 S.E. 
11th Ave., Portland, Oregon.
Plans and Specifications are filed with Multnomah County 
Purchasing and copies may be obtained from the above 
address for a $5.00 non-refundable fee. Checks And Money 
Orders Only. Plans and Specifications W ill Not Be Mailed 
w ith in  the M etropolitan, Tri-County area.
Prequalifications of Bidders may be required pursuant to the 
Multnomah County Public Contract Review Board Adminis
trative Rules (AR 40.030). See specifications for project 
classes of work. Prequalification application, or proof of 
prequalification by the Oregon Department of Transporta
tion, must be received by, or postmarked to, Multnomah 
County Purchasing no later than 10 days prior to the bid due 
date.
All bidders must comply with the requirements of the prevail
ing wage law in ORS 279.350. Details of compliance are 
available from Multnomah County Purchasing, 2505 S.E. 
11th Avenue, Portland, Oregon 97202, (503) 248-5111, by 
contacting Jan M. Thompson.
Contractors and subcontractors must be licensed for asbes
tos abatement work if the project involves working with 
asbestos as set forth in ORS 468.833.
No proposal will be considered unless accompanied by a 
surety bond, certified check, or a cashiers check payable to 
Multnomah County for the amount equal to ten percent (10%) 
of the aggregate proposal. The successful bidder shall 
furnish a bond satisfactory to the board in the full amount of 
the contract.
Multnomah County reserves the right to reject any or all bids 
if not in compliance with all prescribed bidding procedures.

Franna Hathaway, CPPB, Manager 
Purchasing Section

Sub-Bids Requested
Best Products 
Portland, OR

Bid Date: July 18,1995 • 11:00 A.M.

GRAHAM CONTRACTING, LTD
3214 16th Ave SW • Seattle, WA 98134 

(206) 587-2334 • Fax (206) 343-1457 
WA LIC #GRAHCL 080 PH

We are an equal opportunity employer and request sub-bids from women, disad
vantaged and minority owned enterprises.

Advertisement For Bid
Sealed bids for the Forest Research Lab Chemical Storage 
Building project will be received by the Oregon State Board 
of Higher Education until 2:00 PM, local time, August 8,1995. 
Bids will be opened and publicly read aloud at that time. All 
bidders must be registered with the Construction Contractor’s 
Board.
Additional information may be obtained by contacting Facili
ties Services, 100 Adams Hall, Corvallis, Oregon 97331- 
2001 or telephone 503-737-7694.

City of La Center 
Notice To Bidders

Separate sealed Bids for the complete interior renovation of 
men’s and women’s restrooms to comply with handicap 
accessibility standards at the City of La Center Community 
Center will be received by the City of La Center, 214 East 4th 
Street, La Center, WA., 98629, until 3 pm, on July 26,1995, 
and then at said office publicly opened and read aloud. 
The Contract Documents may be examined at the La Center 
City Hall, 214 East 4th Street. Copies of the Contract 
Documents may tje obtained at the office of the City Clerk/ 
Treasurer, La Center City Hall, 214 East 4th Street, La 
Center, WA, upon payment of $25 for each set.
Any Bidder, upon returning the Contract Documents promptly 
and in good condition, will be refunded his/her payment. 
This project is made possible by a grant from the U.S. 
Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD) 
Community Development Block Grant program and funding 
by the City of La Center.

J.K. Fillman 
Clerk/Treasurer 

City of La Center

JEANIE’S CLEANERS 
5403 NE 42ND AVENUE • 287-0008

■COUPON;
Inflation Buster Dry Cleaning Special

$4.00 OFF
On Any Dry Cleaning Order

O f $12.00 or More 
Good On Incoming Dry Cleaning Orders Only 

Not Valid With Any Other Special Prices or Coupons

JEANIE’S CLEANERS
Expires 7-31-95

■COUPON!
Inflation Buster Dry Cleaning Special

s8.00 OFF
On Any Dry Cleaning Order

O f $20.00 or More 
Good On In Coming Dry Cleaning Orders Only 

Not Valid With Any Other Special Prices or Coupons

JEANIE'S CLEANERS
Expires 7-31-95

■COUPON
Inflation Buster Dry Cleaning Special

M2.00OFF
On Any Dry Cleaning Order

O f $30.00 or More 
Good On In Coming Dry ( leaning Orders Only 

Not Valid With Any Other Special Prices or Coupons

JEANIE'S CLEANERS
Expires 7-31-95

Jeanie's Cleaners 
5403 NE 42nd Ave.

■COUPON;
Inflation Buster Dry Cleaning Special

Drapery Cleaning
Lined & Unlined Any Size

99" A PLEAT
Cleaned - Pressed with Sizing Added 

Professional Pleated • Pick-up &  Rehung Extra 
Incoming Dry Cleaning Orders Only

JEANIE'S CLEANERS
Expires 7-31-95

Summer Jobs
Plus A Lot More

• Labor • Warehouse
• Assembly • Production

Variety Of Positions Now Avail
able In Your Area. All Three 
Shifts. Many Temp To Perm. 
Never A Fee. Work When You 
Want. Please Call Our Port
land Office At 224-3155. 
EMPLOYERS OVERLOAD 
Equal Opportunity Employer

■COUPON!
Inflation Buster Laundry Special

Laundered Shirts 
95e NO LIMIT

With $10.00 Incoming Dry Cleaning Order 
Good On Incoming Dry Cleaning Orders Only 

Not Valid With Any Other Special Prices or Coupons

JEANIE'S CLEANERS
Expires 7-31-95

■COUPON!
Inflation Buster Dry Cleaning Special

Dry Cleaning or Laundered Pants
M en s  o r W o m en s

s2.99
Good On In Coming Dry Cleaning Orders Only 

Not Valid With Any Other Special Prices or Coupons

JEANIE'S CLEANERS
Expires 7-31-95

■COUPON!
Inflation Buster Dry Cleaning Special

Sleeping Bag Cleaning 
Special s5.99

(iood On In Coming Dry Cleaning Orders Only 
Not Valid With Any Other Special Prices or Coupons

JEANIE'S CLEANERS
Expires 7-31 -95

Sub-Bids Requested
SR 12 MP 141.68 to MP 142.37 

Bridge Replacement 12/285,12/286,12/287  
Lewis County, WA 

Bid Date: July 19,1995 • 10:00 A.M.

KIEWIT PACIFIC CO.
P.O. Box 1769 • Vancouver, WA 98668 

(206) 693-1478 or (503) 285-4687, Fax (206) 693-5582 
CCB #63471

We are an Equal Opportunity Employer and request sub bids from all subcontrac
tors and supplirs including Minority and Women-Owned Businesses, Disadvan
taged, Disabled Veterans, and Emerging Small Business Enterprises.

Sub-Bids Requested
Midland Branch Library

O  Portland, OR
Bid Date: July 13,1995 • 2:00 P.M.

S H M Z  SHIMIZU AMERICA CORP.
7100 S.W. Hampton, Suite 231 • Tigard, OR 97223 

(503) 620-2965 Fax (503) 620-0223
CCB #46499

We are an equal opportunity employer and request sub-bids from women, 
minority, and emerging small business enterprises.

Sub-Bids Requested
Doernbecher Children's Hospital

Bid Pkg 1 - Excavation, Shoring, Piling and Site Utilities 
Prebid Conference: July 24, 1995 at 9:00am

Bid Date: August 1,1995 • 2:00 PM

HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY OF OREGON

1300 SW 6th Ave. • P.O. Box 1300 • Portland, Oregon 97207 
Bid Phone: 503-221-8811 Fax Number: 503-221-8934

Oregon License #28417
Weareanequalopportunityemployerandrequestsub-bidsandmaterialproposals 
from all interested firms including disadvantaged, minority, women, disabled 
veterans or emerging small business enterprises.

Sub-Bids Requested
Multnomah County Central Library Renovation 

Partial Rebid
(Ornamental Metal, Millwork, Join Sealers, Wood Doors, 

Accordion Fire Doors, Entrances & Storefronts, Wood Windows, 
Glazing, Wall & Corner Guards, Identifying Devices, Lockers,
Metal Shelving, Compact Shelving, and Window Treatment)

Bid Date: August 15,1995 • 2:00 PM
10 Day Advance Prequalification with Multnomah County 

Required for bids in excess of $50,000

HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY OF OREGON

1300 SW 6th Ave. • P.O. Box 1300 • Portland, Oregon 97207 
Bid Phone: 503-221-8811 Fax Number: 503-221-8934

Oregon License #28417
We are an equal opportunity employer and request sub-bids and material proposals 
from all interested firms including disadvantaged, minority, women, disabled 
veterans or emerging small business enterprises.

V IS A
C A R D

You can now get your 
own VISA CARD

if¿fO M  / u u e  / tm f c

• BAD CREDIT
• NO CREDIT
• BANKRUPTCY
• LOW INCOME

Name:

i o

1. Complete, sign and mail the Application/ 
Agreement below to:

American State Bank
2737 NE Martin Luther King Blvd. 

Portland, Oregon 97212

2. Be sure to include your money order or 
personal check in U.S. dollars for $625.00 or 
more (in incrementó Of $600) made payable 
to American State Bank. Receipt of funds 
opens a savings account in your name. Each 
increment o f $600 .00  deposited in your 
savings account establishes a $500 line of 
credit for you.

3. Your new V IS A  card w ill arrive within three 
weeks. I f  your request is denied for any rea
son, you w ill receive all your money back, 
including the $25.00 application fee.

Call our Bankcard Department 
(503) 282-2216.

C lE C X i U U C U M U R E J . A rp t« .« io n  Pre 111. A u i a l  Km  I I * .  b a r
Paymattf Pea S i3. Aaoual MarribrtaAtp Fat $45; Caah Advaaoe Fea 15 or 2 »  whachem  
Is p w u r , Over Tha Limit Foe 113; Oroca Pcnod 2 )  days. W< » r  the avetafe daily 
baiaaca m u to d  to computa tha hoi sac a

SECURED VISA APPLICATION / SAVINOS ACCOUNT AGREEMENT

Address:

City:----- State: Zip:

Home Phone: (_ Work Phone: ( .

Social Security Number:.

Name of Employer:.
M y check of (not less than $625 00) . ClOMd

Birthdate:

Y u . I want u> open •  V IS A  account I undent««] Ihst Ike interest savings account i t  American Stale Bank will 
serve ss collateral for my Secured V IS A  account end is fully insured by FDEC.

Signature:. Date:
American State Bank, Portland, Oregon • Member FDIC


